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1 14347680 ABALLAY, ALICIA ESTER     

2 20444413 ABALLAY, HÉCTOR EDUARDO

3 23654972 ABALLAY, LAURA NIDIA

4 21357788 ARRON RIVERO, NÉLIDA MAGDALENA

5 4979207 ÁVILA, CARLOS ROBERTO   

6 18425788 AZEGLIO, FABIANA KARINA     

7 17674823 BALDIS, GUSTAVO CRISTIAN

8 20213952 BALDIS, MARINA ELISABETH

9 10030529 BASTIAS, HUGO ENRIQUE    

10 25649783 CAÑO NAPPA, MARÍA JOSÉ

11 16669398 CARDINALI BRUSCHI, ALDO LOREN   

12 11695922 CARDO, RAÚL    

13 14360271 CARESTIA, NIRVA ANA

14 28888557 CORREA OTTO, JORGE ALFREDO

15 29602742 CORTINEZ VITALE, ROMINA
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16 17046051 CUNEO, JUAN MANUEL ALBERTO 

17 33755423 DE LA JARA PAVESICH, FACUNDO EDUARDO

18 20130004 DÍAZ, LUIS ALDO

19 17462927 DÍAZ, MARIO ROBERTO  

20 16591038 FANTON, GERARDO OSCAR

21 13487019 GAMBOA, LUCÍA AMELIA    

22 32892802 GANGA, HERNALDO LEONEL

23 10222955 GARCÍA, RICARDO SERGIO  

24 10179074 GÓMEZ, WASHINGTON GERARDO 

25 18159583 GONZALEZ, MARCELO DANIEL

26 24579819 GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO ALEJANDRO

27 13727459 GORDILLO, MARIA LUISA DE LAS 

28 13917596 GUERRA, ELBA TERESA  

29 12665447 IBÁÑEZ,  FRANCISCO SALVADOR    

30 14043405 IMHOF,  ARMANDO LUIS 

31 14696295 LEIVA, ALFREDO ENRIQUE  
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32 12568251 LEPEZ, HÉCTOR SEGUNDO

33 14991226 MALBERTI RIVEROS, MA. ALEJANDRA    

34 13061891 MARMOLEJO, LUIS FERNANDO

35 22129744 MARTINELLI, MARIANA 

36 16833323 MARTÍNEZ, MYRIAM PATRICIA

37 12665046 MARTOS, LILIANA MARÍA    

38 18498425 MIGANI, SILVINA ISOLINA   

39 16692850 MILANA, JUAN PABLO    

40 13143483 MORVILLO, MÓNICA CRISTINA

41 27136127 MUGAS LOBOS, ANA CECILIA

42 12333400 MURÚA, ALBERICO FERNANDO     

43 5740785 NAVARRO, MIRTA ELIZABETH 

44 25984984 NÚÑEZ, NATALIA EDITH

45 22815290 ORELLANA VASSALLO, ALEJANDRA

46 18159424 ORELLANO, HUGO, MARTÍN

47 20287098 ORTEGA, MANUEL OSCAR   
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48 17218241 OTAZU, ALEJANDRA MARÍA     

49 25549096 PARRA, LORENA VANESA    

50 10937277 PERALTA, SILVIO HERIBERTO  

51 6197408 PEREYRA, MA. ESTELA

52 14961551 PIZARRO, GUILLERMO DOMINGO

53 16422737 PÓSITO, ROSA MARÍA

54 20344894 QUINTERO, OSCAR ALBERTO

55 14991205 REUS, SILVIA ROSANA    

56 14711669 RICHARTE, DANIEL

57 16516246 ROJAS, JUANA LAURA

58 10806317 RUEDA, JOSÉ RICARDO   

59 11698805 RUZYCKI, LUCÍA ISABEL DEL VAL

60 22159218 SANCHEZ, HORACIO DANIEL

61 22828325 SEVILLA,GUSTAVO ANTONIO

62 10224087 SIRVENTE, FRANCISCO AMÉRICO

63 11240353 SISTERNA, JORGE ALBERTO
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64 16997674 TORRES, ESTELA LILIANA   

65 23791669 VÉLIZ, ESTELA MARÍA

66 8563062 VICENTELA, JULIO ANTONIO ISIDRO

67 14474602 YACANTE, NIDIA GRACIELA     

68 12843572 YUDEWITZ, ROXANA GRACIELA

69 14074267 ZOGBE, ÁNGELA SARA   



N° DNI Apellido y Nombre

14347680 ABALLAY, ALICIA ESTER     

20444413 ABALLAY, HÉCTOR EDUARDO

23654972 ABALLAY, LAURA NIDIA

21357788 ARRON RIVERO, NÉLIDA MAGDALENA

4979207 ÁVILA, CARLOS ROBERTO   

18425788 AZEGLIO, FABIANA KARINA     

17674823 BALDIS, GUSTAVO CRISTIAN

20213952 BALDIS, MARINA ELISABETH

10030529 BASTIAS, HUGO ENRIQUE    

25649783 CAÑO NAPPA, MARÍA JOSÉ

16669398 CARDINALI BRUSCHI, ALDO LOREN   

11695922 CARDO, RAÚL    

14360271 CARESTIA, NIRVA ANA

28888557 CORREA OTTO, JORGE ALFREDO

29602742 CORTINEZ VITALE, ROMINA

17046051 CUNEO, JUAN MANUEL ALBERTO 

33755423 DE LA JARA PAVESICH, FACUNDO EDUARDO



20130004 DÍAZ, LUIS ALDO

17462927 DÍAZ, MARIO ROBERTO  

16591038 FANTON, GERARDO OSCAR

13487019 GAMBOA, LUCÍA AMELIA    

32892802 GANGA, HERNALDO LEONEL

10222955 GARCÍA, RICARDO SERGIO  

10179074 GÓMEZ, WASHINGTON GERARDO 

18159583 GONZALEZ, MARCELO DANIEL

24579819 GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO ALEJANDRO

13727459 GORDILLO, MARIA LUISA DE LAS 

13917596 GUERRA, ELBA TERESA  

12665447 IBÁÑEZ,  FRANCISCO SALVADOR    

14043405 IMHOF,  ARMANDO LUIS 

14696295 LEIVA, ALFREDO ENRIQUE  

12568251 LEPEZ, HÉCTOR SEGUNDO

14991226 MALBERTI RIVEROS, MA. ALEJANDRA    

13061891 MARMOLEJO, LUIS FERNANDO

22129744 MARTINELLI, MARIANA 



16833323 MARTÍNEZ, MYRIAM PATRICIA

12665046 MARTOS, LILIANA MARÍA    

18498425 MIGANI, SILVINA ISOLINA   

16692850 MILANA, JUAN PABLO    

13143483 MORVILLO, MÓNICA CRISTINA

27136127 MUGAS LOBOS, ANA CECILIA

12333400 MURÚA, ALBERICO FERNANDO     

5740785 NAVARRO, MIRTA ELIZABETH 

25984984 NÚÑEZ, NATALIA EDITH

22815290 ORELLANA VASSALLO, ALEJANDRA

18159424 ORELLANO, HUGO, MARTÍN

20287098 ORTEGA, MANUEL OSCAR   

17218241 OTAZU, ALEJANDRA MARÍA     

25549096 PARRA, LORENA VANESA    

10937277 PERALTA, SILVIO HERIBERTO  

6197408 PEREYRA, MA. ESTELA

14961551 PIZARRO, GUILLERMO DOMINGO

16422737 PÓSITO, ROSA MARÍA



20344894 QUINTERO, OSCAR ALBERTO

14991205 REUS, SILVIA ROSANA    

14711669 RICHARTE, DANIEL

16516246 ROJAS, JUANA LAURA

10806317 RUEDA, JOSÉ RICARDO   

11698805 RUZYCKI, LUCÍA ISABEL DEL VAL

22159218 SANCHEZ, HORACIO DANIEL

22828325 SEVILLA,GUSTAVO ANTONIO

10224087 SIRVENTE, FRANCISCO AMÉRICO

11240353 SISTERNA, JORGE ALBERTO

16997674 TORRES, ESTELA LILIANA   

23791669 VÉLIZ, ESTELA MARÍA

8563062 VICENTELA, JULIO ANTONIO ISIDRO

14474602 YACANTE, NIDIA GRACIELA     

12843572 YUDEWITZ, ROXANA GRACIELA

14074267 ZOGBE, ÁNGELA SARA   
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